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Date Opponent Score Att.
08/19/2021 at BYU L 0-3 1632
08/22/2021 Akron W 4-1 495
08/26/2021 Bowling Green W 3-1 387
08/29/2021 North Carolina L 0-2 1320
09/02/2021 UCF W 4-2 180
09/05/2021 Navy W 2-1 605
09/09/2021 Dayton W 2-0 262
09/12/2021 TCU L 1-4 457

* 09/19/2021 at Maryland W 2-1 926
* 09/23/2021 Minnesota L 2-4 331
* 09/26/2021 at Penn St. W 1-0 892
* 09/30/2021 Indiana Tot2 1-1 411
* 10/03/2021 Rutgers L 1-2 426
* 10/10/2021 at Michigan St. L 0-1 1354
* 10/14/2021 Purdue Lot1 0-1 511
* 10/17/2021 Michigan W 2-1 1076
* 10/20/2021 at Wisconsin Tot2 0-0 590
* 10/24/2021 at Northwestern W 2-1 443

10/31/2021 at Purdue L 0-1 940
11/12/2021 at Virginia Tech L 1-3 797

Team statistics
OSU OPP

SHOT STATISTICS
Goals-Shot attempts 28-304 30-259
Goals scored per game 1.4 1.5
Shot pct. .092 .116
Shots on goal-Attempts 121-304 110-259
SOG pct. .398 .425
Shots/Game 15.2 13
Assists 32 37

GOAL BREAKDOWN
Total Goals 28 30
Penalty 2 0
Unassisted - -
Overtime 0 1
Goals scored average 1.4 1.5

CORNER KICKS 98 81
Goals off corners - -

PENALTY KICKS 2-4 0-0
OFFSIDES 42 56
PENALTIES

Fouls 181 195
Yellow cards 11 17
Red cards 1 0

ATTENDANCE
Total 6461 7574
Dates/Avg Per Date 12/538 8/947
Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0 -

Record Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 9-9-2 6-5-1 3-4-1 0-0-0
Conference 4-4-2 1-3-1 3-1-1 0-0-0
Non-Conference 5-5-0 5-2-0 0-3-0 0-0-0

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% GWG PK-ATT
2 Fischer, Kayla 18 6 7 19 74 .081 30 .405 0 0-0

21 Dudukovich, Kailyn 20 7 3 17 51 .137 26 .510 2 1-1
19 Sears, Emma 19 6 2 14 49 .122 18 .367 3 0-0
10 Flotre, Kine 12 1 6 8 24 .042 6 .250 1 0-0
9 Rodriguez, Izzy 19 2 2 6 18 .111 5 .278 1 0-1

14 Vatne, Emaly 20 1 4 6 7 .143 5 .714 0 0-0
12 Delyser, Chloe 20 2 1 5 16 .125 7 .438 1 0-0
16 Jones-Black, Kitty 20 0 5 5 14 .000 6 .429 0 0-0
13 Baumbick, Christin 16 1 0 2 10 .100 3 .300 0 0-0
8 Duncan, Brittany 14 1 0 2 6 .167 4 .667 0 0-0
5 Jones, Sydney 20 1 0 2 5 .200 2 .400 1 1-1
3 McNamara, Peyton 5 0 1 1 4 .000 0 .000 0 0-0

11 Birzon, Marissa 18 0 1 1 3 .000 0 .000 0 0-0
4 Barnett, Talani 20 0 0 0 13 .000 4 .308 0 0-1

22 Pitty, Ariella 8 0 0 0 9 .000 4 .444 0 0-0
24 Adamson, Tatum 6 0 0 0 1 .000 1 1.000 0 0-0
0 Kolinski, Bailey 20 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0

15 Foley, Caitlin 8 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0-0
Total 20 28 32 88 304 .092 121 .398 - 2-4
Opponents 20 30 37 97 259 .116 110 .425 - 0-0

## Goalie GP MIN. GA GAAVG SAVES PCT W-L-T SHO/CBO
0 Kolinski, Bailey 20 1840:34 30 1.47 78 .722 9-9-2 3/0

TM TEAM - 00:00 0 0.00 3 1.000 0-0-0 0/0
Total 20 1840:34 30 1.47 81 .730 9-9-2 3
Opponents 20 1840:34 28 1.37 93 .769 9-9-2 6

Goals by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 12 16 0 0 28
Opponents 10 19 1 0 30

Shots by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 148 150 2 4 304
Opponents 113 135 6 5 259

Saves by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 34 42 2 3 81
Opponents 42 50 1 0 93

Corners by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 43 53 0 2 98
Opponents 39 39 3 0 81

Fouls by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 75 100 2 4 181
Opponents 89 102 1 3 195
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Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral
9 - 9 - 2 4 - 4 - 2 6 - 5 - 1 3 - 4 - 1 0 - 0 - 0

Overall
## Player GP-GS G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% GW PK

2 Fischer, Kayla 18-18 6 7 19 74 .081 30 .405 0 0
21 Dudukovich, Kailyn 20-20 7 3 17 51 .137 26 .510 2 1
19 Sears, Emma 19-17 6 2 14 49 .122 18 .367 3 0
10 Flotre, Kine 12-12 1 6 8 24 .042 6 .250 1 0
9 Rodriguez, Izzy 19-19 2 2 6 18 .111 5 .278 1 0

14 Vatne, Emaly 20-17 1 4 6 7 .143 5 .714 0 0
12 Delyser, Chloe 20-2 2 1 5 16 .125 7 .438 1 0
16 Jones-Black, Kitty 20-17 0 5 5 14 .000 6 .429 0 0
13 Baumbick, Christin 16-5 1 0 2 10 .100 3 .300 0 0
8 Duncan, Brittany 14-7 1 0 2 6 .167 4 .667 0 0
5 Jones, Sydney 20-20 1 0 2 5 .200 2 .400 1 1
3 McNamara, Peyton 5-3 0 1 1 4 .000 0 .000 0 0

11 Birzon, Marissa 18-18 0 1 1 3 .000 0 .000 0 0
4 Barnett, Talani 20-20 0 0 0 13 .000 4 .308 0 0

22 Pitty, Ariella 8-3 0 0 0 9 .000 4 .444 0 0
24 Adamson, Tatum 6-0 0 0 0 1 .000 1 1.000 0 0
15 Foley, Caitlin 8-2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0
0 Kolinski, Bailey 20-20 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0

Total 20 28 32 88 304 .092 121 .398 - 2
Opponents 20 30 37 97 259 .116 110 .425 - 0

## Player GP-GS MIN. GA GAAVG SAVES PCT W L T SHO/CBO
0 Kolinski, Bailey 20-20 1840:34 30 1.47 78 .722 9 9 2 3/0

TM TEAM - 00:00 0 0.00 3 1.000 0 0 0 0/0
Total 20 1840:34 30 1.47 81 .730 9 9 2 3
Opponents 20 1840:34 28 1.37 93 .769 9 9 2 6

Conference
GP-GS G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% GW PK
10-10 2 1 5 38 .053 17 .447 0 0
10-10 5 3 13 23 .217 13 .565 2 1

9-7 0 0 0 12 .000 3 .250 0 0
4-4 0 1 1 5 .000 2 .400 0 0

10-10 1 1 3 10 .100 3 .300 1 0
10-8 0 2 2 0 .000 0 .000 0 0
10-2 1 0 2 8 .125 3 .375 0 0

10-10 0 1 1 7 .000 3 .429 0 0
9-2 1 0 2 6 .167 2 .333 0 0
8-4 0 0 0 2 .000 2 1.000 0 0

10-10 1 0 2 4 .250 2 .500 1 1
0-0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0

10-10 0 0 0 2 .000 0 .000 0 0
10-10 0 0 0 4 .000 1 .250 0 0

5-3 0 0 0 4 .000 1 .250 0 0
0-0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0
2-0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0

10-10 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0 0
10 11 9 31 125 .088 52 .416 - 2
10 12 17 41 140 .086 53 .379 - 0

GP-GS MIN. GA GAAVG SAVES PCT W L T SHO/CBO
10-10 940:34 12 1.15 39 .765 4 4 2 2/0

- 00:00 0 0.00 2 1.000 0 0 0 0/0
10 940:34 12 1.15 41 .774 4 4 2 2 }}
10 940:34 11 1.05 41 .788 4 4 2 3 }}

Shots by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 148 150 2 4 304
Opponents 113 135 6 5 259

Shots by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 53 66 2 4 125
Opponents 60 69 6 5 140

Goals by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 12 16 0 0 28
Opponents 10 19 1 0 30

Goals by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 5 6 0 0 11
Opponents 4 7 1 0 12

Saves by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 34 42 2 3 81
Opponents 42 50 1 0 93

Saves by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 TOTAL
OSU 14 22 2 3 41
Opponents 14 26 1 0 41

Attendance Summary
OSU Opponents

Total 6461 7574
Dates/Avg Per Date 12 / 538 8 / 947
Neutral Site #/Avg 0 / 0

Attendance Summary
OSU Opponents

Total 2755 4205
Dates/Avg Per Date 5 / 551 5 / 841
Neutral Site #/Avg 0 / 0



2021-22 Ohio St. Women's Soccer
Team Game-by-Game

All games
Page 1/2

as of Nov 13, 2021

Date Opponent Score G A Pts Sh Sh% Sog Sog% GW GT UA OT PK-Att YC RC MIN
08/19/2021 at BYU 0-3 0 0 0 17 .000 2 .118 0 0 - 0 0-0 2 0 119
08/22/2021 Akron 4-1 4 6 14 30 .133 13 .433 1 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 113
08/26/2021 Bowling Green 3-1 3 5 11 28 .107 7 .250 1 0 - 0 0-1 1 0 122
08/29/2021 North Carolina 0-2 0 0 0 18 .000 9 .500 0 0 - 0 0-0 1 0 123
09/02/2021 UCF 4-2 4 6 14 16 .250 8 .500 1 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 114
09/05/2021 Navy 2-1 2 2 6 19 .105 7 .368 1 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 114
09/09/2021 Dayton 2-0 2 1 5 16 .125 8 .500 1 0 - 0 0-0 2 0 112
09/12/2021 TCU 1-4 1 1 3 17 .059 7 .412 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 113
09/19/2021 at Maryland 2-1 2 2 6 19 .105 10 .526 1 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 118
09/23/2021 Minnesota 2-4 2 3 7 12 .167 8 .667 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 117
09/26/2021 at Penn St. 1-0 1 0 2 11 .091 2 .182 1 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 111
09/30/2021 Indiana 1-1 1 1 3 15 .067 3 .200 0 0 - 0 0-0 1 0 142
10/03/2021 Rutgers 1-2 1 1 3 8 .125 6 .750 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 115
10/10/2021 at Michigan St. 0-1 0 0 0 9 .000 4 .444 0 0 - 0 0-1 0 0 114
10/14/2021 Purdue 0-1 0 0 0 21 .000 9 .429 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 115
10/17/2021 Michigan 2-1 2 1 5 16 .125 6 .375 1 0 - 0 1-1 0 0 125
10/20/2021 at Wisconsin 0-0 0 0 0 7 .000 1 .143 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 140
10/24/2021 at Northwestern 2-1 2 1 5 7 .286 3 .429 1 0 - 0 1-1 0 1 123
10/31/2021 at Purdue 0-1 0 0 0 9 .000 3 .333 0 0 - 0 0-0 2 0 120
11/12/2021 at Virginia Tech 1-3 1 2 4 9 .111 5 .556 0 0 - 0 0-0 2 0 118
Totals 28-30 28 32 88 304 .092 121 .398 - - - 0 2-4 11 1 2388
Opponents 30 37 97 259 .116 110 .425 - - - 0 0-0 17 0 -

TEAM PER-GAME
Games played Shots per game Goals per game Assists per game Points per game

20 15.20 1.40 1.60 4.40



2021-22 Ohio St. Women's Soccer
Team Game-by-Game

All games
Page 2/2

as of Nov 13, 2021

Date Opponent Score Minutes GA GAAvg Saves Save% W L T SHO
08/19/2021 at BYU 0-3 90:00 3 3.00 6 .667 0 1 0 0
08/22/2021 Akron 4-1 90:00 1 1.00 0 .000 1 0 0 0
08/26/2021 Bowling Green 3-1 90:00 1 1.00 2 .667 1 0 0 0
08/29/2021 North Carolina 0-2 90:00 2 2.00 2 .500 0 1 0 0
09/02/2021 UCF 4-2 90:00 2 2.00 3 .600 1 0 0 0
09/05/2021 Navy 2-1 90:00 1 1.00 2 .667 1 0 0 0
09/09/2021 Dayton 2-0 90:00 0 0.00 1 1.000 1 0 0 1
09/12/2021 TCU 1-4 90:00 4 4.00 4 .500 0 1 0 0
09/19/2021 at Maryland 2-1 90:00 1 1.00 1 .500 1 0 0 0
09/23/2021 Minnesota 2-4 90:00 4 4.00 2 .333 0 1 0 0
09/26/2021 at Penn St. 1-0 90:00 0 0.00 3 1.000 1 0 0 1
09/30/2021 Indiana 1-1 110:00 1 0.82 11 .917 0 0 1 0
10/03/2021 Rutgers 1-2 90:00 2 2.00 4 .667 0 1 0 0
10/10/2021 at Michigan St. 0-1 90:00 1 1.00 3 .750 0 1 0 0
10/14/2021 Purdue 0-1 90:34 1 0.99 3 .750 0 1 0 0
10/17/2021 Michigan 2-1 90:00 1 1.00 6 .857 1 0 0 0
10/20/2021 at Wisconsin 0-0 110:00 0 0.00 7 1.000 0 0 1 1
10/24/2021 at Northwestern 2-1 90:00 1 1.00 1 .500 1 0 0 0
10/31/2021 at Purdue 0-1 90:00 1 1.00 10 .909 0 1 0 0
11/12/2021 at Virginia Tech 1-3 90:00 3 3.00 10 .769 0 1 0 0
Totals 28-30 1840:34 30 1.47 81 .730 9 9 2 3
Opponents 1840:34 28 1.47 93 .769 9 9 2 6



2021-22 Ohio St. Women's Soccer
Opponent Game-by-Game
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as of Nov 13, 2021

Date Opponent Score G A Pts Sh Sh% Sog Sog% GW GT UA OT PK-Att YC RC MIN
08/19/2021 at BYU 0-3 3 3 9 24 .125 9 .375 0 0 - 0 0-0 1 0 119
08/22/2021 Akron 4-1 1 1 3 5 .200 1 .200 1 0 - 0 0-0 1 0 113
08/26/2021 Bowling Green 3-1 1 1 3 8 .125 3 .375 1 0 - 0 0-0 3 0 122
08/29/2021 North Carolina 0-2 2 2 6 13 .154 4 .308 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 123
09/02/2021 UCF 4-2 2 0 4 10 .200 4 .400 1 0 - 0 0-0 1 0 114
09/05/2021 Navy 2-1 1 1 3 4 .250 3 .750 1 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 114
09/09/2021 Dayton 2-0 0 0 0 5 .000 1 .200 1 0 - 0 0-0 2 0 112
09/12/2021 TCU 1-4 4 5 13 12 .333 8 .667 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 113
09/19/2021 at Maryland 2-1 1 1 3 7 .143 2 .286 1 0 - 0 0-0 1 0 118
09/23/2021 Minnesota 2-4 4 6 14 12 .333 6 .500 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 117
09/26/2021 at Penn St. 1-0 0 0 0 12 .000 3 .250 1 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 111
09/30/2021 Indiana 1-1 1 1 3 23 .043 12 .522 0 0 - 0 0-0 1 0 142
10/03/2021 Rutgers 1-2 2 4 8 10 .200 6 .600 0 0 - 0 0-0 1 0 115
10/10/2021 at Michigan St. 0-1 1 0 2 17 .059 4 .235 0 0 - 0 0-0 2 0 114
10/14/2021 Purdue 0-1 1 1 3 9 .111 4 .444 0 0 - 1 0-0 0 0 115
10/17/2021 Michigan 2-1 1 2 4 20 .050 7 .350 1 0 - 0 0-0 2 0 125
10/20/2021 at Wisconsin 0-0 0 0 0 20 .000 7 .350 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 140
10/24/2021 at Northwestern 2-1 1 2 4 10 .100 2 .200 1 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 123
10/31/2021 at Purdue 0-1 1 2 4 19 .053 11 .579 0 0 - 0 0-0 0 0 120
11/12/2021 at Virginia Tech 1-3 3 5 11 19 .158 13 .684 0 0 - 0 0-0 2 0 118
Totals 30-28 30 37 97 259 .116 110 .425 - - - 0 0-0 17 0 2388
Ohio St. 28 32 88 304 .092 121 .398 - - - 0 2-4 11 1 2388

OPPONENT PER-GAME
Games played Shots per game Goals per game Assists per game Points per game

20 12.95 1.50 1.85 4.85



2021-22 Ohio St. Women's Soccer
Opponent Game-by-Game

All games
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as of Nov 13, 2021

Date Opponent Score Minutes GA GAAvg Saves Save% W L T SHO
08/19/2021 at BYU 0-3 90:00 0 0.00 2 1.000 1 0 0 1
08/22/2021 Akron 4-1 90:00 4 4.00 9 .692 0 1 0 0
08/26/2021 Bowling Green 3-1 90:00 3 3.00 4 .571 0 1 0 0
08/29/2021 North Carolina 0-2 90:00 0 0.00 9 1.000 1 0 0 1
09/02/2021 UCF 4-2 90:00 4 4.00 4 .500 0 1 0 0
09/05/2021 Navy 2-1 90:00 2 2.00 5 .714 0 1 0 0
09/09/2021 Dayton 2-0 90:00 2 2.00 6 .750 0 1 0 0
09/12/2021 TCU 1-4 90:00 1 1.00 6 .857 1 0 0 0
09/19/2021 at Maryland 2-1 90:00 2 2.00 8 .800 0 1 0 0
09/23/2021 Minnesota 2-4 90:00 2 2.00 6 .750 1 0 0 0
09/26/2021 at Penn St. 1-0 90:00 1 1.00 1 .500 0 1 0 0
09/30/2021 Indiana 1-1 110:00 1 0.82 2 .667 0 0 1 0
10/03/2021 Rutgers 1-2 90:00 1 1.00 5 .833 1 0 0 0
10/10/2021 at Michigan St. 0-1 90:00 0 0.00 4 1.000 1 0 0 1
10/14/2021 Purdue 0-1 90:34 0 0.00 9 1.000 1 0 0 1
10/17/2021 Michigan 2-1 90:00 2 2.00 4 .667 0 1 0 0
10/20/2021 at Wisconsin 0-0 110:00 0 0.00 1 1.000 0 0 1 1
10/24/2021 at Northwestern 2-1 90:00 2 2.00 1 .333 0 1 0 0
10/31/2021 at Purdue 0-1 90:00 0 0.00 3 1.000 1 0 0 1
11/12/2021 at Virginia Tech 1-3 90:00 1 1.00 4 .800 1 0 0 0
Totals 30-28 1840:34 28 1.47 93 .769 9 9 2 6
Ohio St. 1840:34 30 1.47 81 .730 9 9 2 3



2021-22 Ohio St. Women's Soccer
Game-by-Game Goals-Assists-Points
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Opponent Date Score 0 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 13
KOLINSKI,B FISCHER,KA MCNAMARA,P BARNETT,TA JONES,SYDN DUNCAN,BRI RODRIGUEZ, FLOTRE,KIN BIRZON,MAR DELYSER,CH BAUMBICK,C

at BYU 08/19/2021 0-3 L 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
Akron 08/22/2021 4-1 W 0-0-0 0-2-2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-1-1 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0-0
Bowling Green 08/26/2021 3-1 W 0-0-0 2-1-5 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-1-1 0-0-0 1-1-3 0-0-0
North Carolina 08/29/2021 0-2 L 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP
UCF 09/02/2021 4-2 W 0-0-0 2-1-5 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 1-0-2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP
Navy 09/05/2021 2-1 W 0-0-0 0-1-1 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP
Dayton 09/09/2021 2-0 W 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
TCU 09/12/2021 1-4 L 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
at Maryland 09/19/2021 2-1 W 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0-0 1-0-2
Minnesota 09/23/2021 2-4 L 0-0-0 0-1-1 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
at Penn St. 09/26/2021 1-0 W 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP
Indiana 09/30/2021 1-1 T 0-0-0 1-0-2 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
Rutgers 10/03/2021 1-2 L 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
at Michigan St. 10/10/2021 0-1 L 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
Purdue 10/14/2021 0-1 L 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
Michigan 10/17/2021 2-1 W 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 1-0-2 0-0-0
at Wisconsin 10/20/2021 0-0 T 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
at Northwestern 10/24/2021 2-1 W 0-0-0 1-0-2 DNP 0-0-0 1-0-2 DNP 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
at Purdue 10/31/2021 0-1 L 0-0-0 DNP DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0
at Virginia Tech 11/12/2021 1-3 L 0-0-0 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-1-1 DNP DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0

Opponent Date Score 14 15 16 19 21 22 24
VATNE,EMAL FOLEY,CAIT JONES-BLAC SEARS,EMMA DUDUKOVICH PITTY,ARIE ADAMSON,TA

at BYU 08/19/2021 0-3 L 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP DNP
Akron 08/22/2021 4-1 W 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-1-1 3-0-6 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0-0
Bowling Green 08/26/2021 3-1 W 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
North Carolina 08/29/2021 0-2 L 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
UCF 09/02/2021 4-2 W 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-2-2 1-1-3 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0
Navy 09/05/2021 2-1 W 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 1-0-2 DNP 0-0-0
Dayton 09/09/2021 2-0 W 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 1-0-2 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0
TCU 09/12/2021 1-4 L 1-0-2 DNP 0-0-0 0-1-1 0-0-0 DNP DNP
at Maryland 09/19/2021 2-1 W 0-1-1 DNP 0-0-0 DNP 1-0-2 DNP DNP
Minnesota 09/23/2021 2-4 L 0-1-1 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 2-0-4 DNP DNP
at Penn St. 09/26/2021 1-0 W 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP DNP
Indiana 09/30/2021 1-1 T 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-1-1 DNP DNP
Rutgers 10/03/2021 1-2 L 0-0-0 DNP 0-1-1 0-0-0 1-0-2 DNP DNP
at Michigan St. 10/10/2021 0-1 L 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP
Purdue 10/14/2021 0-1 L 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP
Michigan 10/17/2021 2-1 W 0-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 0-0-0 1-1-3 0-0-0 DNP
at Wisconsin 10/20/2021 0-0 T 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP
at Northwestern 10/24/2021 2-1 W 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-1-1 0-0-0 DNP
at Purdue 10/31/2021 0-1 L 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 DNP DNP
at Virginia Tech 11/12/2021 1-3 L 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 1-0-2 0-0-0 DNP DNP


